Pfalzischer Sportschlitzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de
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Ergebnisse_VLP_PLW_2023

Verein

SC Rammelsbach 3
SG Marnheim

SV Waldfischbach
SV Ramsen

SV Altenkirchen

SV Breitenbach

SV Heltersberg

SV Ramstein

Name
Mattheis Tobias
Decker Phil
Kiss Ansen

Name

Mattheis Tobias
Decker Phil

Kiss Ansen
Jaworski Rudi
Andlauer Sven
Wahl Harald
Stolzenberg Mario
Albert Manfred
Amann Markus
Dockweiler Volker
Muthreich Friedrich
Kunz Viktor
Mohrbacher Thomas
Dockweiler Marco
Corvin Dennis
Braun Wolfgang

Becker-Niedermark M.

Stoll Sandro
Schindler Nicole
Anstett Jorg
Brauch Berthold
Weber Holger
Guth Andreas
Hettrich Frank
Andlauer Manfred
Jung Wolfgang
Simon Martin
Diehl Andreas

Vorderladerpistole
Pfalzliga West 2023

1. Wettkampf, 10. September 2023

SV Breitenbach 362

SV Ramsen 375
SV Altenkirchen 366
SG Marnheim 385

Tageswertung
Verein
SV Ramsen
SC Rammelsbach 3
SV Waldfischbach

Verein

SV Ramsen

SC Rammelsbach 3
SV Waldfischbach
SC Rammelsbach 3
SV Breitenbach

SC Rammelsbach 3
SG Marnheim

SG Marnheim

SV Altenkirchen

SV Waldfischbach
SV Breitenbach

SG Marnheim

SV Altenkirchen

SV Waldfischbach
SV Heltersberg

SV Ramsen

SV Ramsen

SC Rammelsbach 3
SV Ramsen

SV Altenkirchen

SG Marnheim

SV Heltersberg

SV Altenkirchen

SV Altenkirchen

SV Breitenbach

SV Heltersberg

SV Breitenbach

SV Breitenbach

Mannschaftswertung

SV Ramstein

383 SV Waldfischbach
402 SC Rammelsbach 3
338 SV Heltersberg

1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK

402
385
383
375
366
362
338
0

Ergebnis
138
138
133

Einzelwertung

1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

138
138
133
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
126
125
123
122
120
117
115
115
113
113
112
109
109
104
104
97

92

Seite 1

Summe
402
385
383
375
366
362
338

0

Summe
138
138
133
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
126
125
123
122
120
117
115
115
113
113
112
109
109
104
104

97
92

Schnitt
402,00
385,00
383,00
375,00
366,00
362,00
338,00

0,00

Schnitt
138,00
138,00
133,00
133,00
132,00
131,00
130,00
129,00
128,00
127,00
126,00
126,00
125,00
123,00
122,00
120,00
117,00
115,00
115,00
113,00
113,00
112,00
109,00
109,00
104,00
104,00
97,00
92,00

11.09.2023



